Sa klasés vadové Neringa Krasauskiené

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Osvaldas
Simonas
Laurynas
Pijus
Marijus
Enrikas
Andzelika
Simona
Ernestas
Egle Marija
Vilté
Rokas
Justas
Linas
Tadas
Darijus
Gabija
Martynas
Vesta
Domas
Dominykas
Eimantas
Elzé
Oskaras
Evelina
Meta
Laurynas
Ernesta

Edvinas

Aksionovas
Bagdonas
Balandis
Banys
Batakis
Batutis
Bogovskyte
Budreckyté
Daraskevicius
Gailiute
Idaité
Kantaras
Kniuksta
Kupsys
Latakas
Markauskas
Momkauskas
Petreikyte
Pinkauskas
Pocius
Pocius
Preiksaityté
Ragulis
Seskute
Tamosauskaité
Ulc¢inskas
Virsilaite

Zobernis



